
 

 
 

Resultatlista Kretsmästerskap Precsion i Fjugesta 2010-08-15 
 

Kretsmästare 
Vapengrupp A 
Guld Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge Sk 470 
Silver Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 459 
Brons Patrik Andersson Gyttorp  440  

 
Vapengrupp B 
Guld Pasi Tyynelä Frövi-Linde  470 
Silver Ulf Claesson Frövi-Linde   467   Särskjutning 47 
Brons Anders Friberg Kihlander ÖPSSK 467   Särskjutning 46 
 
Vapengrupp C 
Guld Anders Nilsson ÖPSSK  485 
Silver Anders Friberg Kihlander ÖPSSK 477 
Brons Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 472 
 
Juniorer 
Guld Pontus Schmidt ÖPSSK  392  
 
Damer 
Guld Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  442 
Silver Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK 409 
 
 
 



 
Veteran Yngre 
Guld Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 452   Särskjutning 43, 50 
Silver Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 452   Särskjutning 43, 43 
Brons Richard Westling ÖPSSK  428 
 
Veteran Äldre 
Guld Kjell Skogqvist SJ Sk Hallsberg 447 
Silver Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK 435 
Brons Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 405 
 

 
Klass A1 

1. Patrik Bergkvist Tysslinge Sk 280   396 

 
 
Klass A2 

1. Dan Jander Pålsboda Psk 289   413 
2. Mikael Molin Frövi – Lindesberg 280   412 
3. Ingvar Pettersson Frövi – Lindesberg 265   387 

 
Klass A3 

1. Lennart Eriksson  Tysslinge Sk 329   470   S  
2. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 322   459   B  
3. Patrik Andersson  Gyttorp  300   440   
4. Thomas Engman ÖPSSK  306   437 

 
 
Klass B2 

1. Mikael Molin Frövi – Lindesberg 324   459   B 
2. Pierre Löfquist SJ Sk Hallsberg 312   447 
3. Richard Westling ÖPSSK  301   427 
4. Kjell Skogqvist  SJ Sk Hallsberg 291   426 
5. Anders Olsson Tysslinge Sk 279 
6. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  276 
7. Torbjörn Mård Tysslinge Sk 258 

 
Klass B3 

1. Pasi Tyynelä Frövi – Lindesberg 334   470   S  
2. Ulf Claesson Frövi – Lindesberg 331   467   S 
3. Anders Friberg Kihlander  ÖPSSK 327   467   B 
4. Patrik Andersson Gyttorps SSK 315   450  
5. Ulf Andersson Ramsberg PSK 313   447  
6. Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS  304   434        

 
 
 
 



 
Klass C1 

1. Martin Eslami Fjugesta Psk 282 
2. Henrik Johansson Fjugesta Psk 278 

 
Klass C2 

1. Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 331   472   S   
2. Mikael Molin Frövi – Lindesberg 326   464   B  
3. Pierre Löfquist SJ Sk Hallsberg 324   457   B 
4. Dan Jander Pålsboda Psk 312   446 
5. Peter Huss ÖPSSK  298 

 
Klass C3 

1. Anders Nilsson ÖPSSK  338   485   S  
2. Anders Friberg Kihlander  ÖPSSK 334   477   S   
3. Patrik Andersson Gyttorps SSK 328   467   B 
4. Pasi Tyynelä Frövi – Lindesberg 325   464   B 
5. Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 320   456   B  
6. Thomas Engman ÖPSSK   318   455  
7. Håkan Karlsson Kumla SS  310  
8. Ulf Andersson Ramsberg PSK 268   

 
Klass D2 

1. Amie Blomér ÖPSSK  304   442 
2. Elisabet Magnusson ÖPSSK  286   409 

 
Klass Junior 

1. Pontus Schmidt ÖPSSK  277   392 
 

Klass Veteran Yngre  
1. Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 315   452 
2. Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 315   452 
3. Richard Westling ÖPSSK  293   428 

 
Klass Veteran Äldre 

1. Kjell Skogqvist SJ Sk Hallsberg 312   447   
2. Bengt-Olov Nordh ÖPSSK  301   435  
3. Ingvar Pettersson  Frövi - Lindesberg 277   405 


